NOTTINGHAM

TRIAL PROGRAMME

Meeting 386

Friday, 25 October 2024

Subject to Alteration

500m Flat

1 Zoomey Express
Clonkeen Syd

Gimmethegoodnews

2 Slick Sentinel

3 Glenhead Sydney
Petite Trudi

Petite Pippa
4 Bombay Ben

5 Dear Mint
Candle Mountain
Borna Malina

305m Flat

6 Answering
Cooladerry Dust

7 Zoom Angel
8 Rings Ruby
9 Crafty Diablo

10 Shesabelter

11 Lisnakill Beacon
Farneys Maisie

12 Headford Dame
Billericay Joe

255m Flat
13 Celer Honcho
14 Swift Vaccine

15 Dark Debbie

aw= aw-=

a1 w =

N

N

[e>NeN) o b

Stewart Pedder

Barry Denby

Lynn Cook

Patrick Janssens(Towc)
Barry Denby

Adrian McPherson

Adrian McPherson

Patrick Janssens(Towc)

Adrian McPherson
Stewart Pedder
Adrian McPherson

Patrick Janssens(Towc)
Nathan Hunt(Rom)

Lynn Cook

Paula Timmins

Elaine Saville

Colin Wilton

Stewart Pedder
Kevin Boon(SuffD)

Sharon Saberton(Harlw)
Robert Short(Swndn)

Paula Timmins

Lynn Cook

Colin Wilton

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T2
T2

T2
T2

T2
T2

Qlfyg
Qlfyg
Qlfyg
Intro
Qlfyg
Qlfyg
Qlfyg

Intro

Qlfyg
Qlfyg
Qlfyg

Intro
Intro

xSsn
XWtVr
xFall

xSsn

Qlfyg
Intro

Intro
Intro

xLame
xLame

xLame




